Edgar Filing: PALL CORP - Form 4

PALL COF	RP										
Form 4											
February 10	0, 2015										
FORM			GEGU	DIFIE					OMB APPROVAL		
UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549								AMISSION	OMB	3235-0287	
Check t	this box		VV a	asningto	n, D.C. 2054	19			Number:	January 31,	
if no longer whiat to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF							PSHIP OF	Expires:	2005		
Subject to					RITIES			Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5			
Section 16. SECURII Form 4 or				KITIL O							
Form 5							ct of 1934.	16300136	0.0		
obligati	ons Section 17						•	35 or Section			
may co See Inst	nunue.			•	nt Company	•					
1(b).	uuetion										
(Print or Type	e Responses)										
1 Name and	Address of Reporting	Person *	2 I		- J T: -1 T-		5 1	Relationship of R	enorting Perso	n(s) to	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Rouse Angelina			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			•	CORP []	PLLI						
(Loct)	(First)	(Middle)	(Che					(Check	ck all applicable)		
(Last) (First) (Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)					Director 10% Owner			
C/O PALL	CORPORATIO	N. 25						_X_ Officer (give title Other (specify			
HARBOR PARK DRIVE			be					corporate Controller & CAO			
								-			
(Street)					Date Original			6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line) X Form filed by O								• ·	ne Reporting Person		
PORT WA	SHINGTON, NY	7 11050						Form filed by Mo			
							Per	son			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Ta	ble I - Non	-Derivative Se	curiti	es Acquire	ed, Disposed of, o	or Beneficially	Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deeme	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				red (A) or	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of	
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution	Date, if		ctionDisposed of (D)			Securities	Ownership	Indirect	
(Instr. 3) any (Month)			Code(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)ay/Year)(Instr. 8)					Beneficially Owned	Form: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership	
		(.j)	(Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported	(I) (I + 4)		
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)		
C				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	(instr. 5 and 1)			
Common	02/08/2015			М	1,992.506	А	\$ 54.92	2,450.482	D		
Stock											
Common	02/08/2015			F	578	D	\$	1,872.482	D		
Stock					2.7.0	-	100.13	-,0,21102			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Edgar Filing: PALL CORP - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ivative Expiration Date urities (Month/Day/Year) urited (A) or posed of (D)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
After Tax Units	<u>(1)</u>	02/08/2015		М		1,992.506 $(2) (3)$	02/08/2015	(4)	Common Stock	1,992.50

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Rouse Angelina C/O PALL CORPORATION 25 HARBOR PARK DRIVE PORT WASHINGTON, NY 11050			Corporate Controller & CAO				
Signatures							

/s/ Adam Mandelbaum as Attorney-in-Fact for Angelina Rouse	02/10/2015		
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The units were granted pursuant to the Pall Corporation Management Stock Purchase Plan. Each unit represents a contingent right
 to receive an equal number of shares of the Issuer's common stock on the date shown in Column 6, subject to adjustments if the Reporting Person's employment with the Issuer terminates under certain circumstances prior to the date shown in Column 6.
- (2) Includes 942.389 matching units granted by the Issuer for which the price in Column 8 was not paid.
- (3) In accordance with the Issuer's 2012 Stock Compensation Plan, this number includes 107.728 units acquired as a result of a cash dividend declared by the Issuer.
- (4) Units do not have an expiration date.
- (5) Only represents the derivative securities in this class.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.